
STRATEGIC PLANNING

Below are the dates that have been established for the Strategic Planning, School
Configuration, and High School Sustainability meetings. All meetings will begin at 7:00 pm in
their designated locations.

Strategic Planning Dates (all meetings in the high school cafeteria)

Monday, January 30, 2023

Monday, February 6, 2023

Monday, March 6, 2023

Monday, March 27, 2023

School Configuration (all meetings in the high school cafeteria or library)

Wednesday, February 22, 2023

Monday, March 13, 2023

Tuesday, April 4, 2023

High School Sustainability (all meetings in the high school cafeteria or library)

Monday, February 27, 2023

Tuesday, March 21, 2023

Monday, April 17, 2023


